PAINT HORSE CLUB

BACK 2 BASICS

HoORSE SHow
A Triple State Points Show!

SPANISH FORK FAIRGROUNDS
457 SouTtH MAIN STREET

SPANISH Fork, UTAH

APRIL 21, 2012

JUDGES: ROBBIN & MIKE JUNG

HiGH POINT

AWARDS & PRIZES!

APHA Walk Trot 5-10
APHA Amateur Walk Trot

Novice Youth, Novice Amateur
Youth 13 & Under, Youth 14-18

Classic & Masters Amateur

Green, Junior & Senior Horse

Solid Paint Bred & All Breed
All Breed Youth Walk Trot

HALTER IS REQUIRED

TO QUALIFY FOR ALL HIGH POINT AWARDS

EXCEPT APHA Walk Trot 5-10

Low ALL DAY-ALL DIVISION FEES!

Open, Amateur

$12 per class

& Youth Classes $72 Maximum
Walk Trot & $6.00 per class
Solid Paint Classes: $36 Maximum

Open All Breed Classes: $ 7.00 per class *

Jackpot Classes:

$10.00 - 5.00 goes to Jackpot *

* All Breed & Jackpot classes are not included in all day fee

Grounds Fee:

$15 per horse (No stall)
$30.00 per day (includes pre-bedding)

Stalls/Tack:

Shavings: $11.00/bag
Office Fee $15 per horse
APHA Fee:

Make stall reservations by 4/14/ 2012.

$2 per horse, per judge

Late Stall/Tack Fee $35.00/day

o To enter, send a legible copy of
APHA registration papers (if entering
APHA classes), the UPHC Entry Form
and APHA Membership/Exhibitor
cards to the show secretary by
April 14, 2012.

o Late Entry Fee $25.00 per horse.

e |If you do not have a current APHA
Membership or Exhibitor card, you
may obtain one at the show.

e UPHC Membership must be paid to be
eligible for UPHC Year End Awards

e Enter online at:
www.utahpainthorseclub.com

New! APHA Amatear Walk Trot
and Youth Walk Trot Age 5-10
All Breed Classes

All Breed Walk Trot Youth

SHOW MANAGER

Ric Keele

96 South 100 West
Central Valley, UT 84754
(801) 896-4555
chancehorse@yahoo.com

STALL MANAGER

Dan Bierman

10678 South 1225 East
Sandy, UT 84094
(801) 580-7297
UPHCstalls@yahoo.com

Age 18 & Under

Youth, Amateur & Open
Solid Paint Bred Classes!
Shankless Showmanship
& Barrel Racing Jackpots!

PAINT HORSE CLUB

SHOW SECRETARY:
Marla Fadel

1086 South 200 East
Farmington, UT 84025
(801) 682-7521

Fax: (866) 936-2086
marlafadel@yahoo.com



http://www.utahpainthorseclub.com/
mailto:marlafadel@yahoo.com

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

Saturday, April 21, 2012

Back to Basics Horseshow
April 21, 2012
Spanish Fork Fairgrounds

ORSE CLUB

Classes Start at 8:00 a.m.

Showmanship
Open All Age - All Breed

APHA Amateur Walk Trot

Novice Amateur

Amateur

Amateur Solid Paint Bred

Novice Youth 18 & Under

Youth

Youth Solid Paint Bred

Walk Trot Yoth 18 & Under All Breed
APHA Walk Trot Ages 5-10
Shankless Jackpot - All Breed

Youth Halter

Youth Halter Mares

Youth Solid Paint Bred Mares
Youth Halter Geldings

Youth Solid Paint Bred Geldings

Amateur Halter

Amateur Mares

Grand & Reserve Amateur Mares
Amateur Solid Paint Bred Mares
Amateur Geldings

Grand & Reserve Amateur Geldings
Amateur Solid Paint Bred Geldings
Amateur Stallions

Grand & Reserve Amateur Stallions
Amateur Solid Paint Bred Stallions

Halter Stallions

Weanling Stallions

Yearling Stallions

Two Year Old Stallions

Three Year Old Stallions

Aged Stallions -4 & Over

Grand & Reserve Stallions

Solid Paint Bred Stallions 2 & Under
Solid Paint Bred Stallions 3 & Over
All Breed Stallions

Halter Geldings

Weanling

Yearling

Two Year Old

Three Year Old Geldlings

Aged — 4 & Over

Grand & Reserve Geldings

Solid Paint Bred Geldings 2 & Under
Solid Paint Bred Geldings 3 & Over
All Breeed Geldings

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

155

156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

Halter Mares

Weanling

Yearling

Two Year Old

Three Year Old

Aged-4 & Over

Broodmares

Grand & Reserve Mares

Solid Paint Bred Mares 2 & Under
Solid Paint Bred Mares 3 & Over
Yearling Longe Line

Solid Paint Bred Yearling Longe Line
All Breed Mares

Leadline - 8 & Under

Hunter Under Saddle

2 Year Old

APHA Walk Trot Ages 5-10
Walk Trot All Breed Ages 18 & Under
APHA Amateur Walk Trot
All Breed

Youth Solid Paint Bred
Novice Youth 18 & Under
Green

Youth

3 Year Old

Novice Amateur

Junior Horse

Amateur

Amateur Solid Paint Bred
Senior Horse

Solid Paint Bred

Equitation
APHA Walk Trot Ages 5-10

Walk Trot All Breed Ages 18 & Under
APHA Amateur Walk Trot

Open - All Breed

Novice Youth

Novice Amateur

Youth

Youth Solid Paint Bred

Amateur

Amateur Solid Paint Bred

Lunch Break -



182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

225
226
227

Saturday, April 21, 2012

Back to Basics Horseshow
April 21, 2012

ORSE CLUB

Spanish Fork Fairgrounds

- Continue from previous page -

Western Pleasure

APHA Walk Trot Ages 5-10
Walk Trot All Breed Ages 18 & Under
APHA Amateur Walk Trot
All Breed

2 Year Old

Novice Youth

Green

Youth

3 Year Old

Youth Solid Paint Bred
Novice Amateur

Junior Wester Pleasure
Amateur

Amateur Solid Paint Bred
Senior

Solid Paint Bred

Western Horsemanship

APHA Walk Trot Ages 5-10
Walk Trot All Breed Ages 18 & Under
APHA Amateur Walk Trot

All Age - All Breed

Novice Youth Ages 18 & Under
Youth Ages 18 & Under

Youth Solid Paint Bred

Novice Amateur

Amateur

Amateur Solid Paint Bred

Western Riding

All Breed Western Riding
Novice Youth

Youth - 18 & Under
Green

Novice Amateur
Amateur

Open - All Ages

Senior Horse

Reining

All Breed Reining

Novice Youth

Youth

Youth Solid Paint Bred
Novice Amateur
Amateur

Amateur Solid Paint Bred
Open - All Ages-All Ages
Open Solid Paint Bred

Trail

Yearling In Hand

Solid Paint Bred Yearling In Hand
APHA Walk Trot 5-10

228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248

249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257

258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266

267
268
269
270
271
272
273

Trail - Continued

All Breed Walk Trot Yth 18 & Under
APHA Amateur Walk Trot
Novice Youth 18 & Under
Novice Amateur

Youth

Youth Solid Paint Bred
Open - All Breed
Amateur

Amateur Solid Paint Bred
Green

Open - All Ages

Solid Paint Bred

Barrel Racing
Open Jackpot - All Breed

Novice Youth

Youth

Youth Solid Paint Bred
Novice Amateur
Amateur

Amateur Solid Paint Bred
Open - All Ages

Open Solid Paint Bred

Pole Bending
Open —All Breed

Novice Youth

Youth

Youth Solid Paint Bred
Novice Amateur
Amateur

Amateur Solid Paint Bred
Open - All Ages

Open Solid Paint Bred

Stake Race

Open —All Breed

Novice Youth

Youth

Youth Solid Paint Bred
Novice Amateur
Amateur

Amateur Solid Paint Bred
Open - All Ages

Open Solid Paint Bred

Goat Tying
Open -- All Breed

Novice Youth

Youth

Youth Solid Paint Bred
Novice Amateur
Amateur

Amateur Solid Paint Bred



Entry Form

Exhibitor #

D Spring Fling — Hairy Horseshow, Salina, March 30-April 1

Incomplete Entry Forms will be returned.

D Back 2 Basics — Spanish Fork April 21

UPHC Permanent # Available

D Double Point Show-Oakley, July 28-29

Name of Horse Registration # Year Foaled
Ostallion  Wmare DGeIding
Sire Dam
DReguIar Registry Wsolid Paint Bred [ Other
Owner Mailing Address
City & State Zip Code Phone Number

Email Address

1 do hereby consent and agree that the Utah Paint Horse Club and any cooperative person or groups shall not be held responsible for loss, damage and/or liability

sustained or suffered while on the show grounds or during participation in said horse show.

PARENT/GUARDIAN OF MINOR

Classes Exhibitor #1

OWNER/AGENT
Exhibitor #1
Name
Division - Check ALL that apply to this exhibitor:
a Open O Amateur U vouth O Novice L walk Trot
Address
City State Zip
ID # Expiration
DOB Relationship to Owner
Exhibitor #2
Name
Division = Check ALL that apply to this exhibitor:
a Open O Amateur O vouth O Novice L walk Trot
Address
City State Zip
ID # Expiration
DOB Relationship to Owner

Mail Completed Entry Form along with APHA Registration Papers & all Exhibitor Cards to:
Marla Fadel
1086 South 200 East
Farmington, UT 84025
Phone: (801) 682-7521 Fax: (866) 936-2086

email: marlafadel@yahoo.com



mailto:marlafadel@yahoo.com

Send Stall Reservations to:
Dan Bierman
10678 South 1225 East
Sandy, UT 84094
(801) 580-7297
Fax (801) 855-7757

STALL RESERVATION FORM

Back To Basics Horse Show

Spanish Fork Fairgrounds - Spanish Fork, Utah P HORSE CLUB

Stall Reservations must be received by 4/14/2012

NAME:
TRAINER: Phone:
ADDRESS:
Expected Arrival Date & Time Expected Departure Date
Nights in Stalls @ $30/night
# OF # OF * OFo:AGs AR STALLS
IN RV @ Enter $ A t
HORSE TACK [SHAVINGS@| $20 per 4/20 | 4/21 " ?; 2.;.71'3""
PERSON PAYING HORSES REGISTERED NAME PLEASE STALL ME WITH STALLS | STALLS | $10/Bag night FRI | SAT # Nights x $30)
Totals Total $ Stalls
Please charge my credit card for the stalls/shavings/RV reserved above: Shavings x $10 =
Nights RV x $ 20 =
Name on Card
Total $ Due
Credit Card # U Check Enclosed
U credit card Payment

Expiration Sec Code

Billing Address City State Zip Code



	2012 Classlist April Spanish Fork.pdf
	UPHC Entry Form 12.pdf
	April 2012 Spanish Fork Showbill.pdf
	Spanish Fork 2012 Stall Form.pdf

