



Saturday, April 21, 2012

Classes Start at 8:00 a.m.

Back to Basics Horseshow April 21, 2012 Spanish Fork Fairgrounds

	<u>Showmanship</u>
101	Open All Age - All Breed
102	APHA Amateur Walk Trot
103	Novice Amateur
104	Amateur
105	Amateur Solid Paint Bred
106	Novice Youth 18 & Under
107	Youth
108	Youth Solid Paint Bred
109	Walk Trot Yoth 18 & Under All Breed
110	APHA Walk Trot Ages 5-10
111	Shankless Jackpot - All Breed
	Youth Halter
112	Youth Halter Mares
113	Youth Solid Paint Bred Mares
114	Youth Halter Geldings
115	Youth Solid Paint Bred Geldings
	Amateur Halter
116	Amateur Mares
117	Grand & Reserve Amateur Mares
118	Amateur Solid Paint Bred Mares
119	Amateur Geldings
120	Grand & Reserve Amateur Geldings
121	Amateur Solid Paint Bred Geldings
122	Amateur Stallions
123	Grand & Reserve Amateur Stallions
124	Amateur Solid Paint Bred Stallions
	Halter Stallions
125	Weanling Stallions
126	Yearling Stallions
127	Two Year Old Stallions
128	Three Year Old Stallions
129	Aged Stallions -4 & Over
130	Grand & Reserve Stallions
131	Solid Paint Bred Stallions 2 & Under
132	Solid Paint Bred Stallions 3 & Over
133	All Breed Stallions
	Halter Geldings
134	Weanling
135	Yearling
136	Two Year Old
137	Three Year Old Geldlings
138	Aged – 4 & Over
139	Grand & Reserve Geldings
140	Solid Paint Bred Geldings 2 & Under
140	Solid Paint Bred Geldings 2 & Onder
142	All Breeed Geldings
± 14	

140	Halter Mares
143	Weanling
144	Yearling
145	Two Year Old
146	Three Year Old
147	Aged-4 & Over
148	Broodmares
149	Grand & Reserve Mares
150	Solid Paint Bred Mares 2 & Under
151	Solid Paint Bred Mares 3 & Over
152	Yearling Longe Line
153	Solid Paint Bred Yearling Longe Line
154	All Breed Mares
155	Leadline - 8 & Under
	Hunter Under Saddle
156	2 Year Old
157	APHA Walk Trot Ages 5-10
158	Walk Trot All Breed Ages 18 & Under
159	APHA Amateur Walk Trot
160	All Breed
161	Youth Solid Paint Bred
162	Novice Youth 18 & Under
163	Green
164	Youth
165	3 Year Old
166	Novice Amateur
167	Junior Horse
168	Amateur
169	Amateur Solid Paint Bred
170	Senior Horse
171	Solid Paint Bred
1/1	
	Equitation
172	APHA Walk Trot Ages 5-10
173	Walk Trot All Breed Ages 18 & Under
174	APHA Amateur Walk Trot
175	Open - All Breed
176	Novice Youth
177	Novice Amateur
178	Youth
179	Youth Solid Paint Bred
180	Amateur
181	Amateur Solid Paint Bred

- Lunch Break -



Saturday, April 21, 2012

- Continue from previous page -

Back to Basics Horseshow April 21, 2012 Spanish Fork Fairgrounds

Trail - Continued

	Western Pleasure
182	APHA Walk Trot Ages 5-10
183	Walk Trot All Breed Ages 18 & Under
184	APHA Amateur Walk Trot
185	All Breed
186	2 Year Old
187	Novice Youth
188	Green
189	Youth
190	3 Year Old
191	Youth Solid Paint Bred
192	Novice Amateur
193	Junior Wester Pleasure
194	Amateur
195	Amateur Solid Paint Bred
196	Senior
197	Solid Paint Bred
	Mastern Hensenschin
100	Western Horsemanship
198	APHA Walk Trot Ages 5-10
199	Walk Trot All Breed Ages 18 & Under
200	APHA Amateur Walk Trot
201	All Age - All Breed
202	Novice Youth Ages 18 & Under
203	Youth Ages 18 & Under Youth Solid Paint Bred
204	
205 206	Novice Amateur
	Amateur Amateur Solid Paint Bred
207	
	Western Riding
208	All Breed Western Riding
209	Novice Youth
210	Youth - 18 & Under
211	Green
212	Novice Amateur
213	Amateur
214	Open - All Ages
215	Senior Horse
	Reining
216	All Breed Reining
217	Novice Youth
218	Youth
219	Youth Solid Paint Bred
220	Novice Amateur
220	Amateur
221	Amateur Solid Paint Bred
223	Open - All Ages-All Ages
224	Open Solid Paint Bred
	<u>Trail</u>
225	Yearling In Hand
226	
226	Solid Paint Bred Yearling In Hand

	Trail continued
228	All Breed Walk Trot Yth 18 & Under
229	APHA Amateur Walk Trot
230	Novice Youth 18 & Under
231	Novice Amateur
232	Youth
233	Youth Solid Paint Bred
234	Open - All Breed
235	Amateur
235	Amateur Solid Paint Bred
230	Green
	Open - All Ages
238 239	Solid Paint Bred
239	Solid Paint Bred
	Barrel Racing
240	Open Jackpot - All Breed
241	Novice Youth
242	Youth
243	Youth Solid Paint Bred
244	Novice Amateur
245	Amateur
246	Amateur Solid Paint Bred
247	Open - All Ages
248	Open Solid Paint Bred
	Pole Bending
249	Open – All Breed
250	Novice Youth
251	Youth
252	Youth Solid Paint Bred
253	Novice Amateur
254	Amateur
255	Amateur Solid Paint Bred
256	Open - All Ages
257	Open Solid Paint Bred
	<u>Stake Race</u>
258	Open – All Breed
259	Novice Youth
260	Youth
261	Youth Solid Paint Bred
262	Novice Amateur
263	Amateur
264	Amateur Solid Paint Bred
265	Open - All Ages
266	Open Solid Paint Bred
	Goat Tying
267	Open All Breed
268	Novice Youth
269	Youth
270	Youth Solid Paint Bred
271	Novice Amateur
272	Amateur
273	Amateur Solid Paint Bred

Spring Fling – Hairy Horseshow, Salina, March 3	Incomple	te Entry For	For rms will be s – Spanish Fo	returne	_	_	Exhibitor # C Permanent # Show-Oakley, J	Available
Name of Horse	Regis	tration #		Year Fo	aled			
						Stallion	Mare G	elding
Sire	Dam			_				
					Regular Regi	stry D So	lid Paint Bred	Other
Owner]	Mailing Addre	SS					
City & State	•		Zip Code		Phor	ne Number		
Email Address								
I do hereby consent and agree that the Utah Paint Ho sustained or suffered while on the show grounds or d OWNER/AGENT							ss, damage and	
OWNER/AGEN I				Г.	AKEN1/U	UAKDIA		ж
Exhibitor #1			Classes	s Exhibi	itor #1			
Name								
Division - Check ALL that apply to this exhibitor								
Open Amateur Youth I	Novice 🛛 Wa	lk Trot						
Address								

Exhibitor #2

City

ID #

DOB

State

Expiration_

Relationship to Owner

Classes Exhibitor #2

Name		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1	1	r
Division - Check ALL that apply to this							
Open Amateur Vouth	Novice Walk Trot						
Address							
City	State Zip						
то <i>#</i>	-						
ID #	_ Expiration						
DOBRelation	onship to Owner						

Zip

Mail Completed Entry Form along with APHA Registration Papers & all Exhibitor Cards to: Marla Fadel 1086 South 200 East Farmington, UT 84025 Phone: (801) 682-7521 Fax: (866) 936-2086 email: marlafadel@yahoo.com

Send Stall Reservations to: Dan Bierman 10678 South 1225 East Sandy, UT 84094 (801) 580-7297 Fax (801) 855-7757	STALL RESERVATION FORM Back To Basics Horse Show Spanish Fork Fairgrounds - Spanish Fork, Utah Stall Reservations must be received by 4/14/2012								PAINT HORSE CLUB				
	NAME:						-		¢				
	TRAINER:	:					-	Phone:					
	ADDRESS:	:											
								<u>.</u>					
		Expected Arrival Date & Time		Expected [eparture E	Date		Nights	s in Stal	ls @ \$30	/night		
PERSON PAYING		HORSES REGISTERED NAME	PLEASE STALL ME WITH	# OF HORSE STALLS	# OF TACK STALLS	# OF BAGS OF SHAVINGS@ \$10/Bag	IN RV @		4/20 FRI	4/21 SAT		STALLS Enter \$ Amount (# Stalls x # Nights x \$30)	
											<u> </u>		
			Totals							Total \$	Stalls		
Please charge my credit card for the stalls/shavings/RV reserved above:								Shavings x \$10 =					
	Name on Card								Nights R	V x \$ 20 =			
										otal \$ C			
	Credit Card #							 Check Enclosed Credit Card Payment 					
		Expiration		Sec Code				•					
		Billing Address		City				State			Zip Cod	e	